Magowan
Mortgage
Co.

REAL
ESTATE
LOANS
FHA
Conventional

LI 5-6862

4000

Montgomery
Drive

GODDING
MAGOWAN
WILKEY
INSURANGE

Redwood
Empire
Adjust-

ment

Collections

Liberty
6-2700

1030
2nd Street

Santa Rosa

174

LEE PRATER APPLIANCES

LIQUIDATED STOCKS — HOME APPLIANCES

210 A Cor. 4th Santa Rosa Tel. Llberty 2-5325
TEMPLE AV—Contd 1700 Seelig Mildred L Mrs ©
1129 Silvery Richd L 2-1044
1204 Filippini Rosa Mrs ©@ 1710 Blomom Jos C © 2-1965

1217
1225
1233
1235
1237

1301
1341
1363

1365
1367

1373
1375
1377
1379
1381
1383
1385

Frazier intersects
Fox Ambrose A © 5-7799
O’Brien Wm © 5-9092
Doe Victoria M Mrs
Mattei Geo 5-1558
Kluver Geo A © 2-1878
Milton intersects
Vacant
Schwab Gary S 6-5462
Buchanan Kenneth P
5-4997
Bowman Wayne
Bettencourt Della Mrs
5-4264
Morris Clara V Mrs
Vacant
Vacant
Hoy Russel @ 2-9048
Randall Jos C 6-4612
Phillips Willie 5-3911
Gomes Leonard 2-2488
Gonzales Leo 2-2488

TERRACE

av
1565

Q=10 O GO DD

9
10
il
12

22
WAY — From Franklin
northeast
Apartments
Mallory Ed C
Morrison Jas 6-4541
Bellante Albert J © 2-5443
Montgomery Robt
Vacant
Moore Les D
Coffee Maurice 2-5716
Booth Lucy Mrs 6-5838
DuCoty Maxine L 6-6434
Larsen Lorena Mrs 6-5824
Oliver Roger
Tauzer Olive Mrs 6-1971

Street continued

1585
1601
1611

1612
1615
1616
1617

1621
1625

1630
1637
1638
1645
1646
1653
16564
1660

Bartlett Floyd W dentist
6-2829
Maximov Nicholas G phys
6-1657
Hallock Douglas F' dentist
6-2129
Town & Country Coffee Shop
Pac Mut Life Ins Co 2-7440
Vacant
State Dept of Natural Re-
sources Div of Beaches &
Parks No 2 2-7190
Vacant
Terrace Plunge swimming
pool 2-9985
Pierce Norman F © 6-5850
Saput John J @ 2-2328
Burnham Harry L © 2-5205
Oppenheimer Rudolph ©
Haskamp Alvin J © 2-5102
Grubschmidt Harry A ©
Persi Augusto @ 2-1181
Ratekin Woodrow J © 2-1869

1711
1718
1719
1724
1727
1735
1740
1743
1807
1815
1820
1823

1905
1912
1915
1921
1927
2001
2008
2009
2016
2017
2024
2025
2033
2034

2041
2042
2048

2100
2104
2112

2113
2120
2121
2128
2129

Drury Fredk W ©@ 6-1709

Wuest John H 2-2511

Brown Alice K Mrs © 2-6343

Bucchianeri Gino J © 5-3446

Zollner Matthew L. © 2-6940

Berry Lowell R © 6-1807

Raimondi Frank W © 5-4115

Button Lucius L @ 5-3691

Vacant

Gulley Cleo M © 2-2326

Richard Geo Li © 2-7920

Leete Stanley P © 2-1145
Parsons dr intersects

Sumerlin Leila Mrs © 6-0218

Russo Dudley B © 6-2366

Bathurst Kent B © 5-2829

Vacant

VanDeren Frank P © 6-4057

Konicek Thos P © 5-5574

Barnett David F Rev © 5-4768

Yandle Fredk C © 6-2866

McGoldrick Chas J © 6-1261

Laing Ian A © 6-4112

Butler Geo A 6-6396

Barnett Wm F ©' 5-4435

Bloedau Emanuel L © 2-0337

Bartlett Lillian C Mrs ©@

2-0169

Anderson Ann G Mrs

Barbera Robt T © 2-1633

Planting Edw J © 2-7429

Jewell dr begins

Nash John W © 5-5474

Calene John L © 2-0938

McCampbell Bruce L ©

2-2670

Vacant

Duncan Thos L. @ pntr 5-4242

Davis Walter W © 5-4347

Rogers Nira J Mrs 2-0270

Benson Clyde E © 5-1292

TERRY ROAD — From

21
Coffey la

east, north of NWRR

1820
1832
1844
1856
1921
1925
1932
1937
1944
1949
2000
2005
rear
2009
2012
2024
2025

Clifton J Donald ©

Seely Jas B 5-5532

Erdman Arline Mrs ©

Carter Arth © 6-2685

Vacant

Fox Leland R 5-6029

Chaney David M © 2-2322
Nemeth Mike © 2-2225
Hurlburt Lloyd R © 6-4476
Roy Henry G ©

Erwin Gordon D © 5-3902
Redefsen H 5-2973

Vacant

Vacant

Johnson Jos L @ 6-1315
Reynoso Robt G

Neely Lucille 2-0923

RONE’S CONVALESCENT HOSPITAL

IRMGARD RONE, R. N.
24 HOUR NURSING SERVICE
QUIET RESTFUL ATMOSPHERE — SPACIOUS LAWNS

1570 North St. near McConnell, S8anta Rosa

Tel. LI berty 2-2771




